
    State   Federal  Attorney’s Certified 
Holidays   Court   Court   Services 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
New Years 
Wednesday, Jan. 1  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
M.L. King Day 
Monday, Jan. 20  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Lincoln’s Birthday 
Wednesday, Feb. 12 CLOSED  OPEN   OPEN 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
President’s Day 
Monday, Feb. 17  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Cesar Chavez Day  
Monday, March 31  CLOSED  OPEN   OPEN 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Memorial Day 
Monday, May 26  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Independence Day 
Friday, July 4  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Labor Day 
Monday, Sep. 1  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Columbus Day  
Monday, Oct. 13  CLOSED  CLOSED  OPEN 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Veteran’s Day 
Tuesday, Nov. 11  CLOSED  CLOSED  OPEN 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Thanksgiving 
Thursday, Nov. 27  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Day After Thanksgiving 
Friday, Nov. 28  CLOSED  OPEN*  CLOSED 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Christmas Day 
Thursday, Dec. 25  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
 Open to accept emergency matters & pre-arranged filings. 
 

(888) 514-5067 Phone 
(888) 247-1288 Fax 

Celebrating 20 Years Serving the  
Legal Profession in California 

Your Legal Support Professionals in California 
Bakersfield  |  Los Angeles  | San Jose 

2014 Holiday Calendar 
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